
Mountain Goat Adventures
Big Frog 7 Mile Trail Run
4/23/2023

7 mile - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 533 Katie Mullins 13 0:59:30.860

7 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 788 Chelsea Tanner 33 1:13:17.430

2 566 Anna St John 31 1:35:26.013

3 501 Janie Hendrix 30 1:35:26.153

4 552 Jessica Ross 33 1:47:48.467

7 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 402 Stephanie Brown 38 1:19:19.980

2 489 Mandy Futch 39 1:35:07.270

3 480 Heather Daniel 35 1:46:18.897

7 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 481 Jordan Davis 41 1:33:42.247

2 399 Tiffany Boring 40 1:33:44.357

3 558 Amber Schmittendorf 40 1:33:44.470

4 534 Sarah Mullins 43 1:34:39.537

5 505 Crystal House 41 1:47:51.310

7 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 546 Angela Richardson 46 2:03:06.647

7 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 509 Tammy Kaminski 51 1:23:18.053

7 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 496 Heather Graves 56 1:56:18.243

7 mile - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 571 Susan Mullaney 65 2:03:12.027

7 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 528 Cole Miller 16 1:01:31.317

2 573 Jake Miller 16 1:20:03.310

7 mile - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 533 Katie Mullins 13 Female 18 and under 0:59:30.860

2 516 Michael Long 44 Male 40-44 0:59:38.770

3 528 Cole Miller 16 Male 18 and under 1:01:31.317

4 524 Christopher McCoy 42 Male 40-44 1:02:23.147

5 507 Shane Johnson 45 Male 45-49 1:04:15.420

6 424 Andrew Carwile 41 Male 40-44 1:06:35.550

7 540 Brian Philen 47 Male 45-49 1:07:57.510

8 508 Tyler Jones 33 Male 30-34 1:12:43.220

9 788 Chelsea Tanner 33 Female 30-34 1:13:17.430

10 547 Jimmy Rives 49 Male 45-49 1:19:16.940

11 402 Stephanie Brown 38 Female 35-39 1:19:19.980

12 573 Jake Miller 16 Male 18 and under 1:20:03.310

13 509 Tammy Kaminski 51 Female 50-54 1:23:18.053

14 510 David Kernea 56 Male 55-59 1:28:45.737

15 497 Rylan Hafley 24 Male 19-24 1:29:52.500

16 481 Jordan Davis 41 Female 40-44 1:33:42.247

17 399 Tiffany Boring 40 Female 40-44 1:33:44.357

18 558 Amber Schmittendorf 40 Female 40-44 1:33:44.470

19 398 Chad Boring 43 Male 40-44 1:34:34.823

20 534 Sarah Mullins 43 Female 40-44 1:34:39.537

21 489 Mandy Futch 39 Female 35-39 1:35:07.270

22 506 Israel House 49 Male 45-49 1:35:16.143

23 566 Anna St John 31 Female 30-34 1:35:26.013

24 567 Dylan St. John 30 Male 30-34 1:35:26.047

25 501 Janie Hendrix 30 Female 30-34 1:35:26.153

26 794 Paul Willey 56 Male 55-59 1:37:39.937

27 495 Dale Graves 54 Male 50-54 1:42:13.663

28 480 Heather Daniel 35 Female 35-39 1:46:18.897

29 373 Christian Abrams 34 Male 30-34 1:47:35.190

30 552 Jessica Ross 33 Female 30-34 1:47:48.467

31 505 Crystal House 41 Female 40-44 1:47:51.310

32 496 Heather Graves 56 Female 55-59 1:56:18.243

33 535 Anthony Myrick 36 Male 35-39 2:03:05.993

34 546 Angela Richardson 46 Female 45-49 2:03:06.647

35 571 Susan Mullaney 65 Female 65-69 2:03:12.027



7 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 497 Rylan Hafley 24 1:29:52.500

7 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 508 Tyler Jones 33 1:12:43.220

2 567 Dylan St. John 30 1:35:26.047

3 373 Christian Abrams 34 1:47:35.190

7 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 535 Anthony Myrick 36 2:03:05.993

7 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 516 Michael Long 44 0:59:38.770

2 524 Christopher McCoy 42 1:02:23.147

3 424 Andrew Carwile 41 1:06:35.550

4 398 Chad Boring 43 1:34:34.823

7 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 507 Shane Johnson 45 1:04:15.420

2 540 Brian Philen 47 1:07:57.510

3 547 Jimmy Rives 49 1:19:16.940

4 506 Israel House 49 1:35:16.143

7 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 495 Dale Graves 54 1:42:13.663

7 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 510 David Kernea 56 1:28:45.737

2 794 Paul Willey 56 1:37:39.937


